6,250.00
38,900.00

3,750.00
22,647.00

2,638.00
5,000.00

PROVIDENT FUND
PROFESSIONAL TAX
LABOUR WELFARE FUND

1,800.00
200.00

0.00

9,000.00
1,000.00

25.00

Total Earnings 47,023.00  229,635.00 Total Deductions 2,000.00 10,025.00

Net Pay      Rs. 45,023.00
    In Words    Rupees Forty Five Thousand and Twenty Three Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0